
16K SF Office Building 
5011 East 5th Street Katy, TX 77493

FOR SALE
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PROPERTY INFORMATION

Price to the building 

Sale Price $3,250,000.00

$202.44

   Property Highlights 

Built In 2003

Part of growing Katy sub-market 

Strategic proximity to IH-10 

16,054 SF Office Building (2 Stories) 

.96 AC Lot Size 

60 Parking Spaces

Seller Lease Back Available (1st or 2  Floor)nd

.28 AC Additional Land
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SITE PLAN

.28 AC

NOT A PART

16k SF
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AERIAL
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1st Floor
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2nd Floor
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Katy is a city just west of Houston, in Texas and is the
hub of three counties - Harris, Walter and Fort Bend. The
City was founded on rice farming in the late 1800s and
was formally incorporated in 1945. The City provides the
highest quality of life for its residents. Beautiful
neighborhoods, master-planned communities and
abundant green space for parks and recreation. Katy ISD
ranks among the top school districts in the country,
offering students excellent education. Many large, mid-
size and small businesses call Katy home, and the City of
Katy is proactive in economic development to create a
business-friendly environment.

Katy offers the best of both worlds - the charm of a small 
town, but all the conveniences of a large city. It is rich in 
traditions and heritage and boasts a community pride 
that is unmatched. Whether you're a young professional, 
growing family, retired senior or business owner, Katy is 
your hometown.

Katy, Texas

2021 DEMOGRAPHICS

Population

1 MILE

10,818

3 MILES

84,718 

5 MILES

236,520

Households

Average Household Income

Median Home Value

Median Year Built

3,868

$94,787

$218,364

2008

28,318 

$116,808 

$246,440 

2006

77,413

$126,376

$268,368

2005
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